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Finding the right vendor can make all the 
difference. That’s why we offer a curated list of 
trusted professionals—caterers, planners, 
entertainers, and more—who know our space 
and how to make your event exceptional. 
Whether you're planning an intimate gathering 
or a large celebration, we’re here to support 
your vision every step of the way.  

QUESTIONS? 
Contact us for any assistance. 
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Contacts | Catering Services                           

La Mediterranee (Fillmore St.)  
Contact: Jim, Jordan, or Vanick  
Phone: 415.921.2956  
Email: information@cafelamedsf.com  
https://cafelamed.com  

Peninsula Catering  
Contact: Diana Rebollo   
Phone: 650.368.3137  
Email: diana@peninsulacatering.net  
www.peninsulacatering.net 

Melon’s Catering  
Contact: Ann Lyons  
Phone: 650.583.1756  
Email: alyons@melonscatering.com   
www.melonscatering.com  
 

Piazza Market Catering  
Contact: Laura Parente  
Phone: 415.981.9881  
Email: laura@piazzamarket.com  
www.piazzamarket.com  

Breakthrough Sushi  
(Catering & Team Building Activities)  

Contact: Alex M 
Phone: 415.439.3228 
Email: office@breakthroughsushi.com  
www.breakthroughsushi.com  
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Bar Services 

 

 

Contacts | Bar Services 

Polly Martini Events, Inc.  
Contact: Polly Martini  
Phone: 707.297.0814  
Email: pollymartinievents@gmail.com  
www.pollymartini.com  
 

Bartenders Unlimited  
Contact: Rohnda Malmstrom  
Phone: 415.454.3731  
Email: rohnda@bustaff.com  
www.buevents.com 
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Contacts | Entertainment  

Dahlias Entertainment  
Contact: Christine Lee  
Phone: 415.515.5051  
Email: Christinelee1@gmail.com  
www.dahliasentertainment.com  

Sutherland Entertainment  
Contact: Spencer Sutherland  
Phone: 415.309.4126  
Email: service@sutherlandentertainment.com  
www.sutherlandentertainment.com  

Pete McDonnell Caricature Artist  
Contact: Pete McDonnell  
Phone: 707.779.9832  
Email: pete@petemcdart.com  
www.petemcdart.com  
 

The Mermaid Atlantis  
Contact: Luma Gallegos  
Phone: 707.512.0074  
Email: themermaidatlantis@gmail.com  
www.mermaidatlantis.com  

DJ Mario Ortiz  
Contact: Mario Ortiz  
Phone: 415.756.2374  
Email: mario.ortiz.415@gmail.com  
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Contacts | Décor / Equipment  

Abbey Party Rents SF  
Contact: Kathy Newby  
Phone: 415.610.5782  
Email: knewby@abbeyrentssf.com 
www.abbeyrentssf.com  

Blueprint Studios  
Contact: Janeen Cathey  
Phone: 415.922.9004 ext. 137  
Email: janeen@blueprintstudios.com  
www.blueprintstudios.com  

Bright Rentals  
Contact: Neil Adams  
Phone: 415.834.8263  
Email: Neil@bright.com  
www.bright.com  

Flowers by Edgar  
Contact: Edgar Martinez  
Phone: 408.836.1605  
Email: edgar@flowersbyedgar.com  

Rose & Thorn Design  
Contact: Adam Schindler  
Phone: 415.900.9722  
Email: info@roseandthorndesign.com  
www.roseandthorndesign.com  

The Wild Ones Rentals  
Contact: Joanna Andreoni or Patrick Hamilton  
Phone: 510.913.1404 or 415.246.2125  
Email: hey@thewildonesrentals.com  
www.thewildonesrentals.com 
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